Product Information

&Elma

Elmasonic Accessory - Inserts

Silicone mats

* to be placed into the basket for sensitive parts protection
* The silicone mats with order numberS 1082378 and 1117991 must be cut accordingly for the different basket

sizes (see cutting guide)

« the silicone mat with order number 1082379 is not cut to size

Order number

Ext. Dimensions
W/D/H (mm)

Mesh size Y x Z (mm)

Suitable for

» Elmasonic Easy

» EImasonic Select

* Elmasonic P

30

1082379

193/100/1

55x1

30

60

60

100

100

120 150

1082378

450/245/1

75x1

120 150

180

180

300 500 900
1117991
560 /460 /1
75x15
300 500 900

Technical specifications serve as orientation values and are subject to tolerances due to production and manufacturing. Proper operation can only be guaranteed when using original EIma accessories.

ject to technical and visual modifications.
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Elmasonic Accessory - Inserts

Silicone mats
Dimension definition and cutting guide
Order number 1082378

Order number 1117991
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The drawings are meant as a visualization aid and are not true to scale.
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Elmasonic Select 500

Technical specifications serve as orientation values and are subject to tolerances due to production and manufacturing. Proper operation can only be guaranteed when using original EIma accessories.

ject to technical and visual modifications.
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