Product Information



Elmasonic Accessory - Inserts

Silicone mats

- to be placed into the basket for sensitive parts protection
- The silicone mats with order numberS 1082378 and 1117991 must be cut accordingly for the different basket sizes (see cutting guide)
- the silicone mat with order number 1082379 is not cut to size

	30	60	100	120	150	180	300	500	900
Order number	1082379	1082378						1117991	
Ext. Dimensions W / D / H (mm)	193 / 100 / 1	450 / 245 / 1						560 / 460 / 1	
Mesh size Y x Z (mm)	5,5 x 1	7,5 x 1						7,5 x 1,5	
Suitable for	30	60	100	120	150	180	300	500	900
Elmasonic Easy	•	•	•	•		•	•		
Elmasonic Select	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
• Elmasonic P	•	•	•	•		•	•		

_10_Subject to technical and visual modifications

Product Information



Elmasonic Accessory - Inserts

Silicone mats

Dimension definition and cutting guide

Order number 1082378



